w
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name: <unnamed>

log: C:\Users\ljzig\Desktop\buyaker et al 2020\LJZ buyuker et al 2020.smcl

log type: smcl
opened on: 31 Dec 2020, 12:18:21

do "C:\Users\ljzig\AppData\Local\Temp\STD22e0 000000.tmp"

*** Qutcome

tab V162062x votechoice, mi

2016 PRE-POST VOTE

SUMMARY: 2016 votechoice
Presidential vote 0 1 Total
-9. Refused 0 0 31 31
-8. Don't know (FTF o 0 0 2 2
-2. Missing, no vote 0 0 1,426 1,426
1. Hillary Clinton 1,364 0 0 1,364
2. Donald Trump 0 1,245 0 1,245
3. Gary Johnson 0 0 118 118
4. Jill Stein 0 0 32 32
5. Other candidate SP 0 0 52 52
Total 1,364 1,245 1,661 4,270

*** Immigration items

tabl V161192 V161194x V161195x V161196x V162157 V162158 V162268 V162269 V162270 V162313

-> tabulation of V161192

PRE: U.S. government policy toward

unauthorized immigrants Freq. Percent Cum.
1. Make all unauthorized immigrants fel 703 16.69 16.69
2. Have a guest worker program in order 644 15.29 31.99
3. Allow to remain and eventually quali 2,447 58.11 90.10
4., Allow to remain and eventually quali 417 9.90 100.00

Total 4,211 100.00

-> tabulation of V161194x

PRE: SUMMARY - birthright citizenship Freq. Percent Cum.
1. Favor a great deal 772 18.18 18.18
2. Favor a moderate amount 475 11.19 29.37
3. Favor a little 103 2.43 31.79
4. Neither favor nor oppose 1,210 28.50 60.29
5. Oppose a little 135 3.18 63.47
6. Oppose a moderate amount 557 13.12 76.59
7. Oppose a great deal 994 23.41 100.00

Total 4,246 100.00

-> tabulation of V161195x



PRE: SUMMARY - Children brought

illegally Freq. Percent Cum.
1. Should send back - favor a great dea 329 7.84 7.84
2. Should send back - favor a moderate 332 7.92 15.76
3. Should send back - favor a little 112 2.67 18.43
4. Should allow to stay - favor a littl 435 10.37 28.80
5. Should allow to stay - favor a moder 1,437 34.26 63.07
6. Should allow to stay - favor a great 1,549 36.93 100.00
Total 4,194 100.00
-> tabulation of V161196x
PRE: SUMMARY - Build wall with Mexico Freq. Percent Cum.
1. Favor a great deal 880 20.72 20.72
2. Favor a moderate amount 407 9.58 30.30
3. Favor a little 82 1.93 32.23
4. Neither favor nor oppose 934 21.99 54.21
5. Oppose a little 87 2.05 56.26
6. Oppose a moderate amount 347 8.17 64.43
7. Oppose a great deal 1,511 35.57 100.00
Total 4,248 100.00
-> tabulation of V162157
POST: What should immigration levels be Freq. Percent Cum.
1. Increased a lot 203 5.61 5.61
2. Increased a little 382 10.55 16.16
3. Left the same as it is now 1,442 39.82 55.98
4. Decreased a little 688 19.00 74.98
5. Decreased a lot 906 25.02 100.00
Total 3,621 100.00
-> tabulation of V162158
POST: How likely immigration will take
away Jjobs Freq. Percent Cum.
1. Extremely likely 553 15.24 15.24
2. Very likely 737 20.31 35.55
3. Somewhat likely 1,474 40.62 76.16
4. Not at all likely 865 23.84 100.00
Total 3,629 100.00
-> tabulation of V162268
POST: Immigrants are generally good for
America's economy Freq. Percent Cum.
1. Agree strongly 603 16.69 16.69
2. Agree somewhat 1,337 37.00 53.68
3. Neither agree nor disagree 933 25.82 79.50
4. Disagree somewhat 518 14.33 93.83
5. Disagree strongly 223 6.17 100.00
Total 3,614 100.00

-> tabulation of V162269




POST: America's culture is generally
harmed by immigrants Freq. Percent Cum.
1. Agree strongly 170 4.70 4.70
2. Agree somewhat 507 14.01 18.70
3. Neither agree nor disagree 861 23.78 42 .49
4. Disagree somewhat 1,048 28.95 71.44
5. Disagree strongly 1,034 28.56 100.00
Total 3,620 100.00
-> tabulation of V162270
POST: Immigrants increase crime rates
in the U.S. Freq. Percent Cum.
1. Agree strongly 214 5.92 5.92
2. Agree somewhat 779 21.56 27.48
3. Neither agree nor disagree 1,040 28.78 56.25
4. Disagree somewhat 776 21.47 77.73
5. Disagree strongly 805 22 .27 100.00
Total 3,614 100.00
-> tabulation of V162313
POST: FTF CASI/WEB: Feeling
thermometer: ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS Freqg. Percent Cum.
0 440 12.29 12.29
1 44 1.23 13.52
2 25 0.70 14.22
3 18 0.50 14.72
4 8 0.22 14.94
5 10 0.28 15.22
6 4 0.11 15.34
7 5 0.14 15.47
8 2 0.06 15.53
9 3 0.08 15.61
10 21 0.59 16.20
11 5 0.14 16.34
12 2 0.06 16.40
13 3 0.08 16.48
14 5 0.14 16.62
15 292 8.16 24.78
16 42 1.17 25.95
17 20 0.56 26.51
18 16 0.45 26.96
19 4 0.11 27.07
20 24 0.67 27.74
21 4 0.11 27.85
22 5 0.14 27.99
23 10 0.28 28.27
24 9 0.25 28.52
25 10 0.28 28.80
26 1 0.03 28.83
27 4 0.11 28.94
28 3 0.08 29.02
29 8 0.22 29.25
30 300 8.38 37.63
31 27 0.75 38.38
32 24 0.67 39.05
33 6 0.17 39.22
34 1 0.03 39.25
35 16 0.45 39.69
36 3 0.08 39.78
37 7 0.20 39.97




38 8 0.22 40.20
39 12 0.34 40.53
40 379 10.59 51.12
41 42 1.17 52.29
42 17 0.47 52.77
43 6 0.17 52.93
44 5 0.14 53.07
45 17 0.47 53.55
46 7 0.20 53.74
47 5 0.14 53.88
48 3 0.08 53.97
49 12 0.34 54.30
50 492 13.74 68.04
51 65 1.82 69.86
52 23 0.64 70.50
53 6 0.17 70.67
54 5 0.14 70.81
55 7 0.20 71.01
56 4 0.11 71.12
57 2 0.06 71.17
58 5 0.14 71.31
59 10 0.28 71.59
60 241 6.73 78.32
61 26 0.73 79.05
62 14 0.39 79.44
63 4 0.11 79.55
64 5 0.14 79.69
65 15 0.42 80.11
66 5 0.14 80.25
67 3 0.08 80.34
68 5 0.14 80.47
69 7 0.20 80.67
70 254 7.09 87.77
71 13 0.36 88.13
72 10 0.28 88.41
73 8 0.22 88.63
74 2 0.06 88.69
75 27 0.75 89.44
76 2 0.06 89.50
77 1 0.03 89.53
78 3 0.08 89.61
79 3 0.08 89.69
80 12 0.34 90.03
81 5 0.14 90.17
82 5 0.14 90.31
83 2 0.06 90.36
84 6 0.17 90.53
85 165 4.61 95.14
86 6 0.17 95.31
87 3 0.08 95.39
88 3 0.08 95.47
89 3 0.08 95.56
90 15 0.42 95.98
92 5 0.14 96.12
93 1 0.03 96.15
95 7 0.20 96.34
96 2 0.06 96.40
97 2 0.06 96.45
98 4 0.11 96.56
99 4 0.11 96.68
100 119 3.32 100.00
Total 3,580 100.00




10 . *** Comparison of the xenophobia predictor and the racial resentment predictor

11 .
12 . codebook rrf immf if white==
rrf
type: numeric (float)
range: [0,1] units: 1.000e-08
unique values: 22 missing .: 410/3,038
mean: .579829
std. dev: .282653
percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
.1875 .375 .625 .8125 .9375
immf
type: numeric (float)
range: [0,1] units: 1.000e-09
unique values: 1,096 missing .: 1/3,038
mean: .465359
std. dev: .224861
percentiles: 10% 25% 50% 75% 90%
.158333 .291667 .471667 .633333 .756333

13 . tabl rrf immf if white==

-> tabulation of rrf if white==

rrf Freq. Percent Cum.
0 116 4.41 4.41
.0625 74 2.82 7.23
.125 63 2.40 9.63
.1666667 1 0.04 9.67
.1875 77 2.93 12.60
.25 125 4.76 17.35
.3125 111 4.22 21.58
.3333333 1 0.04 21.61
.375 135 5.14 26.75
.4375 149 5.67 32.42
.5 259 9.86 42 .28
.5625 178 6.77 49.05
.5833333 2 0.08 49.12
.625 211 8.03 57.15
.6875 199 7.57 64.73
.75 209 7.95 72.68
.8125 145 5.52 78.20
.8333333 1 0.04 78.23
.875 186 7.08 85.31
.9166667 1 0.04 85.35
.9375 143 5.44 90.79
1 242 9.21 100.00

Total 2,628 100.00



-> tabulation of immf if white==

immf Freq. Percent Cum.

0 23 0.76 0.76

.005 1 0.03 0.79

.01 1 0.03 0.82

.015 5 0.16 0.99
.025 1 0.03 1.02

.03 3 0.10 1.12
.0316667 1 0.03 1.15
.0333333 1 0.03 1.19
.038 1 0.03 1.22
.0383333 1 0.03 1.25
.04 5 0.16 1.42

.041 1 0.03 1.45
.0416667 6 0.20 1.65
.0433333 1 0.03 1.68
.045 1 0.03 1.71
.0473333 1 0.03 1.75
.0483333 5 0.16 1.91
.049 1 0.03 1.94

.05 10 0.33 2.27
.0543333 1 0.03 2.30
.055 3 0.10 2.40
.056 1 0.03 2.44
.0566667 3 0.10 2.54
.0583333 1 0.03 2.57
.06 1 0.03 2.60
.0633333 1 0.03 2.63
.065 2 0.07 2.70
.065 1 0.03 2.73
.0663333 1 0.03 2.77
.0713333 1 0.03 2.80
.0716667 3 0.10 2.90
.0733333 4 0.13 3.03
.0740741 1 0.03 3.06
.0743333 1 0.03 3.10
.075 3 0.10 3.19
.0783333 1 0.03 3.23
.08 6 0.20 3.42
.0813333 1 0.03 3.46
.0816667 3 0.10 3.56
.083 1 0.03 3.59
.0833333 23 0.76 4.35
.0866667 1 0.03 4.38
.0883333 3 0.10 4.48
.09 3 0.10 4.58
.0916667 4 0.13 4.71
.0933333 1 0.03 4.74
.0963333 1 0.03 4.717
.0966667 2 0.07 4.84
.0983333 4 0.13 4.97
.1003333 1 0.03 5.00
.1013333 1 0.03 5.04
.1018519 1 0.03 5.07
.1033333 2 0.07 5.14
.1036667 1 0.03 5.17
.104 1 0.03 5.20
.105 3 0.10 5.30
.1053333 1 0.03 5.33
.1066667 2 0.07 5.40
.1073333 2 0.07 5.47
.1083333 4 0.13 5.60
.1093333 1 0.03 5.63
11 4 0.13 5.76
J1111111 1 0.03 5.80



.1116667
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.125
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.13
.1316667
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.07
.13
.03
.03
.23
.07
.20

31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
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34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
38.

12
22
25
28
71
74
77
84
91
97
33
43
60
76
89
93
03
06
09
19
22
26
32
39
42
45
49
68
75
88
92
11
28
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61
64
67
71
80
84
87
94
97
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59
63
69
73
76
79
96
99
12
15
19
38
42
45
31
37
50
54
57
80
87
06



.3886667
.389
.3893333
.39

.39
.3916667
.3916667
.3923333
.3926667
.3933333
.394
.395
.3956667
.3962963
.3966667
.3983333
.3986667
.399

.4

.401
.4013333
.4016667
.402
.4023333
.4023333
.403
.4033333
.404
.4046667
.405
.4066667
.4074074
.4083333
.4093333
.4096667
.41

.411
.4116667
.4123333
.4126667
.4133333
.4136667
.4143333
.415
.4156667
.4166667
.4166667
.4173333
.4183333
.4183334
.4196667
.42

.42
.4206667
.421
.4216667
.4233333
.4240741
.4246667
.425
.4256667
.4259259
.426
.4263333
.4266667
.4273333
.4283333
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.03
.07
.03
.07
.13
.07
.30
.03
.03
.16
.07
.16
.03
.07
.20
.16
.03
.03
.20
.03
.07
.26
.03
.03
.07
.03
.26
.07
.03
.23
.23
.03
.13
.03
.10
.23
.03
.20
.03
.03
.10
.03
.03
.13
.10
.16
.13
.03
.03
.03
.07
.10
.16
.03
.03
.13
.16
.03
.03
.26
.03
.03
.03
.03
.10
.03
.10
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38.
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39.
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39.
39.
39.
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40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.

10
16
20
26
39
46
76
79
82
929
05
22
25
32
51
68
71
74
94
97
04
30
34
37
43
47
73
80
83
06
29
32
46
49
59
82
85
05
08
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21
25
28
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51
67
81
84
87
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97
07
23
27
30
43
60
63
66
92
96
929
02
06
16
19
29



.4296667
.43
.4316667
.4323333
.4333333
.4346667
.435
.4356667
.4366667
.437
.4373333
.4380952
.4383333
.4388889
.439
.44
.4403333
. 441
.4416667
.4423333
.4426667
.443
.4433333
.4444444
.445
.4466667
.4483333
.449
.45
.45
.4516667
.4516667
.4533333
.4543333
.455
.4556667
.4563333
.4566667
.4574074
.4583333
.4586667
.46
.4616667
.4623333
.463
.4633333
.4643333
.465
.466
.4666667
.467
.4683333
.47
.4703704
471
.4713333
.4716667
.472
.473
.4733333
.4743333
.4746667
.475
.475
.4753333
.4763333
.4766667
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.03
.26
.20
.03
.13
.03
.10
.07
.20
.03
.03
.03
.13
.03
.03
.07
.07
.03
.23
.03
.03
.03
.07
.07
.03
.20
.23
.07
.13
.03
.07
.10
.10
.03
.13
.03
.03
.36
.03
.36
.03
.07
.13
.03
.03
.03
.03
.16
.03
.69
.03
.16
.23
.03
.03
.03
.23
.03
.03
.23
.03
.03
.23
.07
.03
.03
.26
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44.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
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45.
45.
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46.
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46.
46.
46.
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46.
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47.
47.
47.
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47.
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47.
48.
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48.
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48.
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49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
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50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
51.

32
58
78
81
95
98
08
14
34
37
41
44
57
60
64
70
77
80
03
07
10
13
20
26
30
49
72
79
92
95
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12
22
25
38
42
45
81
84
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24
30
44
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50
53
57
73
77
46
49
65
88
92
95
98
21
25
28
51
54
58
81
87
91
94
20



4773333
.4783333
.4786667
.4791667
.4796667
.48

.48
.4806667
.4813333
.4816667
.4816667
.482
.4823333
.4826667
.4833333
.484
.485
.4853333
.4866667
.4873333
.488
.4883333
.4886667
.4888889
.4895833
.4896667
.49
.4906667
.4907407
.4916667
.4933333
.4936667
.4946667
.495
.4956667
.4958333
.496
.4966667
.498
.4983333
.499

.5
.5007408
.501
.5013334
.5016667
.5018519
.5026667
.5033333
.5037037
.5040741
.505
.506
.5066667
.5083333
.5086667
.51
.5116667
.512
.512963
.5133333
.5142857
.515
.516
.5163333
.5166667
.5176667
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.03
.16
.03
.03
.03
.07
.13
.07
.03
.10
.16
.03
.03
.03
.13
.07
.10
.03
.30
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.23
.03
.03
.23
.10
.03
.07
.30
.03
.03
.03
.26
.03
.16
.03
.30
.03
.03
.03
.16
.03
.03
.20
.03
.03
.16
.03
.20
.33
.03
.13
.13
.03
.03
.13
.03
.20
.03
.07
.53
.03

51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
57.
57.
57.
57.

23
40
43
47
50
56
70
76
79
89
06
09
12
16
29
35
45
49
78
82
85
88
91
95
98
01
24
28
31
54
64
67
74
03
07
10
13
40
43
59
63
92
96
929
02
19
22
25
45
48
52
68
71
91
24
27
40
54
57
60
73
77
96
00
06
59
62



.5183333
.5185185
.52
.5206667
.5216666
.5233333
.5244445
.525
.525
.5253333
.5263333
.5266666
.5266667
.5277778
.5281482
.5283333
.5283334
.529
.5296296
.53

.53
.5303333
.5306666
.531
.5313333
.5316666
.5316667
.5323333
.5326667
.5333333
.5333334
.5343333
.535
.536
.5366667
.537
.5373333
.5383334
.5388889
.5393333
.5396667
.54
.5416667
.5433334
.5436667
.544
.5446666
.545
.5453333
.5456667
.5466667
.547
.5473334
.548
.5483333
.5496666
.55
.5533333
.5543333
.555
.5551852
.5553333
.5555556
.5566667
.5573334
.5574074
.5576667
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.16
.03
.10
.03
.10
.16
.03
.07
.07
.03
.03
.20
.03
.03
.03
.20
.03
.07
.03
.03
.26
.03
.10
.03
.03
.03
.13
.03
.07
.03
.30
.03
.16
.03
.13
.03
.07
.10
.03
.03
.03
.10
.26
.10
.03
.10
.03
.23
.03
.03
.16
.07
.03
.03
.13
.07
.79
.07
.03
.16
.03
.03
.10
.10
.03
.03
.03

57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
62.
62.
62.
62.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.

79
82
92
95
05
22
25
31
38
41
45
64
68
71
74
94
97
04
07
10
37
40
50
53
57
60
73
76
83
86
16
19
36
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52
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72
75
78
82
92
18
28
31
41
44
67
71
74
90
97
00
03
17
23
02
09
12
29
32
35
45
55
58
62
65



.558
.5583333
.559
.5592592
.5596667
.56

.561
.5611111
.5616667
.563
.5633333
.564
.5648148
.565
.5666667
.568
.5683333
.5693333
.5696667
.57
.5706667
.5716667
.572
.5723333
.5729167
.5733333
.5743333
.575
.5756667
.5766667
.5770833
.5773333
.578
.5783333
.5786667
.579

.58
.5806667
.5816666
.5833333
.584
.585
.5851852
.5866666
.587
.587037
.588
.5883333
.5883334
.5888889
.5893334
.59

.59
.5903333
.5906667
.5907407
.5916666
.5916667
.5923333
.5925926
.593
.5933334
.594
.5946667
.595
.5956666
.5966667
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.03
.26
.03
.03
.03
.13
.03
.03
.23
.03
.26
.10
.03
.13
.20
.03
.13
.03
.07
.10
.03
.10
.07
.03
.03
.10
.03
.16
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.20
.03
.03
.36
.03
.23
.49
.03
.07
.03
.16
.03
.03
.03
.23
.13
.03
.03
.10
.03
.03
.03
.03
.20
.33
.03
.03
.03
.10
.03
.03
.16
.03
.26

63.
63.
63.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
66.
66.
66.
66.
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66.
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66.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
69.
70.

68
94
98
01
04
18
21
24
47
50
77
87
90
03
23
26
39
43
49
59
62
72
79
82
85
95
99
15
18
22
25
28
32
51
55
58
94
97
20
70
73
80
83
929
03
06
09
32
46
49
52
62
65
69
72
75
95
28
31
34
38
48
51
54
71
74
00



.5973333
.5974074
.5977778
.5983334
.5996667
.6
.6016667
.6018519
.6023333
.6033334
.604
.605
.6053333
.6055555
.6056666
.6066667
.607
.6073333
.6074074
.6083333
.6086667
.61
.6103333
.6111111
.6116667
.6133333
.614
.6143333
.615
.6166667
.6176667
.6183333
.619

.62
.6206667
.6216667
.622
.6226667
.6233333
.624
.6246667
.625
.6266667
.6273333
.628
.6283333
.6296296
.63
.6306667
.6314815
.6316667
.6323333
.6333333
.6343333
.635
.6356667
.6366667
.6383333
.6386667
.639
.6396667
.64

.641
.6416667
.6433333
.645
.6456667
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.03
.03
.03
.13
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.13
.23
.03
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.30
.03
.10
.03
.03
.03
.13
.03
.03
.03
.23
.03
.07
.03
.03
.13
.13
.13
.03
.13
.26
.03
.20
.07
.16
.03
.20
.03
.03
.20
.03
.03
.16
.16
.03
.03
.20
.03
.23
.03
.03
.16
.03
.82
.03
.07
.03
.30
.26
.03
.10
.03
.10
.03
.30
.23
.03
.03

70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
71.
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71.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
73.
73.
73.
73.
73.
73.
73.
73.
73.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
74.
75.
75.
75.
75.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
77.
77.
77.

04
07
10
23
27
40
63
66
69
929
02
12
16
19
22
35
39
42
45
68
72
78
81
85
98
11
24
28
41
67
70
920
97
13
16
36
39
43
63
66
69
86
02
05
09
28
32
55
58
61
78
81
63
67
73
77
06
33
36
46
49
59
62
92
15
18
21



. 646
.6463333
.6466666

.647
.6481482
.6483333
.6486667

.649

.65
.6506667

.651
.6516666
.6518518
.6523333
.6533333
.6533334

.655

.656
.6563333
.6566666
.6566667
.6574074
.6583334
.6592593
.6596296
.6596667

.66
.6603333
.6616667
.6633334

.665
.6656667
.6666667

.667

.668
.6683334
.6696666

.67
.6716667

.672
.6733333
.6736667
.6746666

.675
.6766667

.677
.6773334

.678
.6783333

.679
.6796667

.68
.6813334
.6816667
.6818519

.682
.6833333

.684

.685
.6856667
.6866667
.6876667
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.69
.6916667

.694
.6951852
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.03
.03
.20
.03
.03
.16
.07
.03
.10
.03
.03
.10
.03
.07
.20
.07
.16
.03
.03
.03
.07
.03
.13
.03
.03
.03
.10
.07
.23
.10
.16
.03
.30
.03
.03
.03
.07
.13
.07
.03
.23
.03
.07
.46
.10
.03
.03
.03
.16
.03
.03
.20
.03
.10
.03
.03
.33
.03
.07
.03
.23
.07
.13
.16
.10
.07
.03
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77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
78.
79.
79.
79.
79.
79.
79.
79.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
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81.
81.
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81.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
83.
83.
83.
83.

25
28
48
51
54
71
77
81
91
94
97
07
10
17
37
43
60
63
66
70
76
79
93
96
99
03
12
19
42
52
68
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05
08
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18
31
38
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64
67
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30
33
36
40
56
59
63
82
86
96
99
02
35
38
45
48
71
78
91
08
17
24
27



.6966667
.697
.6973333
.6983333
.6986667
.6988889
7
.7006667
.701
.7016667
.7023333
.7033333
.7037037
.704
.705
.7063333
.7066666
.7074074
.7083333
.71
.7113333
.713
.7133333
.715
.715
.7166667
.7183333
.7196667
.72
.7206666
.7213333
.7216667
. 7223333
. 7233334
.7246667
.725
.7266667
.7276667
. 7283334
.729

.73

.731
.7313333
.7314815
.7316667
.732
.7323333
. 7323334
